
CURRENT BALANCE 

FUND KEY BANK 

GENERAL FUND $ 8,723,886.44 

SCHOOL LUNCH 356,184.67 

UNEMPL INS RES 247,482.36 

WRKRS COMP RES 

ERS RESERVE 1.603,442.22 

TAX CERTIORARI RESERVE 211,786.11 

EMP LIAS RESERVE 

CAPITAL 

CAPITAL RESERVE 

FEDERAL 

TRUST & AGENCY 

PAYROLL 

AWARDS 

DEBT SERVICE 

TOTAL DEPOSITS 

INTEREST RATES 

Key /Money Market 

Chase/Money Markel 

Alliance /Money Market 

COLLATERALIZA TION 

NBt aallk 

JP Morgan Chase 

Key Bank 

FDIC Insurance 

1,000. 703.57 

929.812.75 

282,488.04 

126,393.61 

$ 13,482,179.77 

0.10% 

0.05%-0.15% 

0.15% 

$ 9,787,011.97 

$ 903,971.36 

$ 15,094,308.65 

$ 750,000.00 

26,535,292.00 

CURRENT BALANCE 

CHASE MANHATTEN 

$ 190,403.60 

639,737.23 

$ 830,140.83 

HOMER CENTRAL SCHOOL 

INVESTMENT REPORT 

BALANCE AS OF March 31, 2014 

CURRENT BALANCE CURRENT BALANCE CURRENT BALANCE TOTAL BALANCE INTEREST 

NBT BANK CERT OF DEPOSIT CHECKING IN FUND EARNED FYTD 

$ 3,636.05 $ 56,365.76 8,97 4,291.85 3,237.25 

6,070.36 362,255.05 114.57 

247,482.36 141.74 

�.21'>4.233.32 13,787.43 2.278,020.75 2,310.98 

1,603,442.22 801.15 

211,786.11 127.88 

1.834,12316 1,834,123.16 1,872.00 

4,657.09 1.005,360.86 805.40 

929,812.75 532.51 

7,981.67 290,449.71 

242,014.29 242,014.29 

6,079.10 6,079.10 

126,393.61 18.98 

5.497,129.64 6,136,886.87 6,812.27 

$ 9.599,122.17 $ $ 336,935.72 $ 24.248,378.49 $ 16,774.73 

CO's Interest 

Amount Invested Banki#Days/Rate Date Invested To Be Earned 

$ $ 


